Revised:  1/28/05
 TRANSACTION SET 850 - PURCHASE ORDERS
 VERSION 4030VICS
The following is a brief outline of the information Meijer will be sending in the 850 Purchase Order.  This is to be used as a guideline only.  Please
do not attempt to build a system based on this information alone.  You should refer to the VICS national standard to assure full compliance to that
standard.
HEADER DESCRIPTION VALUE
ISA  SEGMENT- INTERCHANGE CONTROL HEADER- MEIJER REQUIRED